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Number of Units Course Name
3.0 Immunology (theory)
1.0 Immunology (practical)
4.0 Physiology (practical)
1.0 Physiology 2 (theory)
2.0 Psychology
2.0 Analytical Chemistry (theory)
2.0 Analytical Chemistry (practical)
2.0 Physical Pharmacy 1
2.0 Introduction to religion 11
1.0 Physical Training Il

20.0 Total

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

Timetable clashes

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with
other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.
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&b date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Introduction to Physiology of Endocrine
Introduction to Immunology System
1395/11/23 | 02/11/2017 Saturday Dr. Nicknam Dr. Faghihi
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (theory)

1395/11/24 | 02/12/2017 Sunday at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,

TUMS TUMS

Analytical Chemistry (theory)

1395/11/25 | 02/13/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College

TUMS

Introduction to religion 11
1395/11/26 | 02/14/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School
Cells and organs of the Immune system TherISrM’\eltaag)ao\:;(z:aI;:r:mones
1395/11/27 | 02/15/2017 | Wednesday . Dr. Shan}c at: class#404, International College
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School TUMS

1395/11/28 | 02/16/2017 | Thursday
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&b date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Antigens Insulin, Glucagon, and Diabetes Mellitus
1395/11/30 | 02/18/2017 | Saturday Dr. Rajaie ot classine ":z?::’r:ft‘ﬁfr:‘al College Ph{fﬂ',g?]'q ;’)a'c';'d’? Ll
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School : ! TUMS g
Physical Training 11 . Physical Pharmacy 1 .Analytlcal Chemlstw (theory)
1395/12/01 | 02/19/2017 Sunday (men) code at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1395/12/02 | 02/20/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Introduictionito MSI(I:irdo:cope el sl Immunology (practical)
1395/12/03 | 02/21/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi . . Check in, syllabus
. - (Physiology Practical) A o
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Mr. Ahadi preliminary session
1395/12/04 | 02/22/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Sharif at: clas s#401.1 International College
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School : ! TUMS 9
1395/12/05 | 02/23/2017 | Thursday
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Complement System Hypothalamus and Posterior Pituitary
1395/12/07 | 02/25/2017 | Saturday Dr. Rajaie _ D Feelile Fisiiel) T ]
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, International College (women) code
i ' TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1395/12/08 | 02/26/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1395/12/09 | 02/27/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Osmoses :
1395/12/10 | 02/28/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) Helrrnn:qulnu(;li(r)]%)tligprlrgg;%?ilt))ns
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Dr. Sohanaki 99
Antigen-Antibody Interactions Anltg:loFraF;lrtllth:tiary
1395/12/11 | 03/01/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) ot classit %rl'dRSfrl:teistry Sehool at: class#404, International College
) ' TUMS
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&b date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Parathyroid Hormone, Calcitonin,
Cytokines Vitamin D and Bone . -
1395/12/14 | 03/04/2017 | Saturday Dr.tHajati Dr. Faghihi Ph{fﬂ',g?]'q ;r)a'c';'d’:ag il
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1395/12/15 | 03/05/2017 Sunday (men) code at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1395/12/16 | 03/06/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Cell Blood Counting (Physiology n
1395/12/17 | 03/07/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Practical) 'Am”?“tr.“"t’?’y (gra“t'.ca')
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Mr. Ahadi ggiutination Reactions
Major Histocompability Complex(MHC) Male Reproductive Physiology
- . and Antigen presentation Dr. Ghaznavi
1395/12/18 | 03/08/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr?Ni(?knam at: class#404, International College
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School TUMS
1395/12/19 | 03/09/2017 | Thursday
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Innate Immunity and Inflammation Fremale Reproduictive I?hyswlogy . -
1395/12/21 | 03/11/2017 | Saturday Dr. Izad _ Ly, Ciearen Fisiiel) T ]
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, !IthJe'\r/In;tlonal College (women) code
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (p_roblem solving)
1395/12/22 | 03/12/2017 Sunday (men) code at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1395/12/23 | 03/13/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 CT,BT and HCT Immunology (practical)
1395/12/24 | 03/14/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) Neutralization Reactions
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Mr. Ahadi
Genetic basis of antigen receptors Sex Differentiation
. . diversit: Dr. Ghaznavi
1395/12/25 | 03/15/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Noo rbaykhsh at: class#404, International College
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School TUMS
1395/12/26 | 03/16/2017 | Thursday
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2 L date Dal 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Analytical Chemistry (theory)

1396/01/14 | 04/03/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 . . . .
- . leucaciter (Physiology Practical) Immunology (practical)
1396/01/15 | 04/04/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi Mr. Ahadi Immunoprecipitation- Reactions

at: class#4, Old Dentistry School

Organization of Nervous System

. . Immunology (theory) Dr. Riyahi
1396/01/16 | 04/05/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) at: class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#404, International College
TUMS

1396/01/17 | 04/06/2017 | Thursday
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Development and activation of B Sensory Receptors, Neuronal Circuits for
- Processing Information . -
1396/01/19 | 04/08/2017 Saturday lymphocytes (Humoral Immunity) Dr. Riyahi Physical Training 11
at: Class[#)g' g%og):rlft?;h School at: class#105, International College (womenjjcode
: : i TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/01/20 | 04/09/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/01/21 | 04/10/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS

Somatic Sensations: Tactile and
Position Senses

1396/01/23 | 04/12/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Riyahi
at: class#404, International College
TUMS
1396/01/24 | 04/13/2017 | Thursday
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Development and activation of T SEmEE Sensatslgrr::;tl?grl]n EOE (ITE]

1396/01/26 | 04/15/2017 Saturday lymphocytes (Cell mediated Immunity) Dr. Riyahi Physical Training 11
DI, NISEHEL Al at: class#105, International College (womenjjcode
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/01/27 | 04/16/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/01/28 | 04/17/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Spirometery ;

1396/01/29 | 04/18/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) IE'{E;“{;‘:J?%%?:;:;Z

at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Dr. Sohanaki ' y

Mechanisms and Classification of ool C?\;t::],olF;:arnlng, i
1396/01/30 | 04/19/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Hyg?,rségi:i':'ty Dr. Riyahi
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School Al DR, I_I[ILtJe'\rAnSa oz il

1396/01/31 | 04/20/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Immunology of Infectious diseases TheIID_;mFlz)iI;a?])ilstem Physical Training 11
LB || DRy SELEEy at: Classgg ,(\)Iﬁjogﬁ(t?:t?y School at: class#105, International College (women) code
i ' TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/02/03 | 04/23/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/02/04 | 04/24/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Mucosal Immunity Sl ?Dnrd Sir;:\allﬂiWaves
1396/02/06 | 04/26/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Vodjgani . . .
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School atieldss404, I_Ir_Ee'\rnnSeltlonal Collzge
1396/02/07 | 04/27/2017 | Thursday
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&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Immunohematology The Autonomic Nervous System
" Dr. Seifi Physical Training 11
1396/02/09 | 04/29/2017 Saturday at: Classir'(';?'&zﬁ];rry School at: class#105, International College (women) code
) ' TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/02/10 | 04/30/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/02/11 | 05/01/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Heart Sound and Blood Pressure ;
1396/02/12 | 05/02/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) '”}“;“lr:‘fgsvgcy (cr;nr1ae($:al)
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Ms. Adeli ' vt y
Immunodeficiency Ui Ey%?%';:‘rﬂf VB
1396/02/13 | 05/03/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Rezaie . ) "
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School s GRS, I_I[Ee'\rnn;tlonal Callzip
1396/02/14 | 05/04/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
The Eye: Neural Function of the Retina
Mechanisms of Autoimmunity and Central Neurophysiology of Vision . -
1396/02/16 | 05/06/2017 | Saturday Dr. Vodjgani Dr. Riyahi el T'a'“'(;’g il
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, International College (sarie) s
TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/02/17 | 05/07/2017 Sunday (men) code at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,
TUMS TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/02/18 | 05/08/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 Electrocardiogram[ECG] Immunology (practical)
1396/02/19 | 05/09/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) Cell Isolation Techniques,
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Ms. Adeli Lymphocytotoxicity
VESTIBULAR SENSATIONS and the
Immune responses to Tumors Chemical Senses—Taste and Smell
1396/02/20 | 05/10/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) Dr. Hadjati Dr. Riyahi
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#404, International College
TUMS
1396/02/21 | 05/11/2017 | Thursday
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Vaccines and Vaccination
1396/02/23 | 05/13/2017 | Saturday Dr. Nicknam
at: Classt#6, Old Dentistry School
Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/02/24 | 05/14/2017 Sunday at: class#103, International College,
TUMS
Analytical Chemistry (theory)
1396/02/25 | 05/15/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)
TUMS
Introduction to religion 11 .
1396/02/26 | 05/16/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi i by (oeo e
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School
Transplantation Immunology and
Immunopharmarcology
1396/02/27 | 05/17/2017 | Wednesday Dr. Amirzargar
at: class#6, Old Dentistry School
1396/02/28 | 05/18/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Cortical and Brain Stem Control of Motor
Immunologic Tolerance Function . -
1396/02/30 | 05/20/2017 | Saturday Dr. Vodjgani Dr. Seifi Phﬁzﬂ;')a'cg'dlg il
at: Class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#105, International College
TUMS
Physical Training 11 Physical Pharmacy 1 Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)

1396/02/31 | 05/21/2017 Sunday Y (men) code Y at: class#105, International College at: class#103, International College,

TUMS TUMS

Analytical Chemistry (theory)

1396/03/01 | 05/22/2017 Monday at: class#105, International College Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)

TUMS

Introduction to religion 11 Ophthalmoscopy .
1396/03/02 | 05/23/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical) 'mm““"F'feﬂlyi e(v‘zrac“ca')
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Ms. Adeli
The Cerebellum & Basal Ganglia
- . Immunology course revivew (theory) Dr. Seifi
LEEEIUETE | RO | el sy Plieielie gy {peei) at: class#6, Old Dentistry School at: class#404, International College
TUMS

1396/03/04 | 05/25/2017 | Thursday
15|Page February 8, 2017



Pharmacy Student (2015/2016 Sept. entry)
Session 2016-2017, Term 4

OIS Plaps idlig Sless 5 (Kb psle o831
Hadl oo gz
Tehran University of Medical Sciences

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

1396/03/06 | 05/27/2017 | Saturday
Analytical Chemistry (problem solving)
1396/03/07 | 05/28/2017 Sunday at: class#103, International College,
TUMS

1396/03/08 | 05/29/2017 Monday Analytical Chemistry (theo Analytical Chemistry (practical) Analytical Chemistry (practical)

Introduction to religion 11
1396/03/09 | 05/30/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi

at: class#4, Old Dentistry School

1396/03/10 | 05/31/2017 | Wednesday
1396/03/11 | 06/01/2017 | Thursday
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Renal Physiology

Dr. Seifi Physical Training 11
BRI | DGy SELEEy at: class#105, International College )Ewomen) codeg

TUMS

Introduction to religion 11 Foninal examintion
1396/03/16 | 06/06/2017 Tuesday Dr. Hosseini Dolat Abadi (Physiology Practical)
at: class#4, Old Dentistry School Dr. Sohanaki
Renal Physiology
. . Dr. Seifi
1396/03/17 | 06/07/2017 | Wednesday Physiology (practical) at: class#404, International College
TUMS
1396/03/18 | 06/08/2017 | Thursday
g date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Renal Physiology

Dr. Seifi
1396/03/20 | 06/10/2017 Saturday at: class#105, International College

TUMS
1396/03/21 | 06/11/2017 Sunday
1396/03/22 | 06/12/2017 Monday
1396/03/23 | 06/13/2017 Tuesday
1396/03/24 | 06/14/2017 | Wednesday
1396/03/25 | 06/15/2017 | Thursday
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